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East Northport Jewish Center

Member, USCJ

Meetings
All meeting are in person 

unless otherwise noted

Board of Directors 
Monday, April 10 

8:30 pm

Congregational Meeting/
Executive  

Board of Directors 
Tuesday, April 18 

8:30 pm 

Sisterhood Connection 
Wednesday, April 19 

7:15pm 
(Zoom) 

Fundraising 
Wednesday, April 19 

8:30 pm 

Ritual 
Thursday, April 20 

8:30 pm

Candle Lighting
Shabbat Begins: 

Fri, March 31	 6:58 pm

Shabbat Ends: 
Sat, April 1	 7:58 pm

Monday, March 27 – Sunday, April 2, 2023

Passover Service Schedule

Wednesday, April 5	 7:oo am	 Fast of the First Born study Session   
Thursday, April 6	 9:30 am	 Yom Tov Services, 1st Day Pesach    
Friday, April 7      	 9:30 am	 Yom Tov Services, 2nd Day Pesach  
			   7:30pm	 Shabbat-Chol Hamoed Services   
Saturday, April 8	 9:30 am	 Shabbat-Chol Hamoed Services  
Sunday, April 9	 9:00 am	 Chol Hamoed morning service-In Person 
			   8:15 pm 	 Chol Hamoed Pesach Maariv-ZOOM only 
Monday, April 10   	 8:15 pm 	 Maariv-In Person 
Tuesday, April 11	 7:15pm	 Chol Hamoed Pesach Festival Mincha/Maariv-  	
					     ZOOM only
Wednesday, April 12	 9:30 am	 7th Day Pesach Yom Tov services
			   8:15 pm	 Festival Maariv-ZOOM only
Thursday, April 13   	 9:30 am	 8th day Pesach Yom Tov services with Yizkor                                        
                                              		  (10:15 approx.)    
			   8:15 PM 	 Maariv-ZOOM only

ALL FOLLOWED BY MATZAH CREAM CHEESE AND A L’CHAYIM!  
Please check the weekly update for ZOOM links to all the services

MARCH 29, 7:00 PM

REGISTER HERE

https://www.facebook.com/ENJCPAGE/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.instagram.com/ENJewishCenter/
https://twitter.com/ENJewishCenter
https://enjc.shulcloud.com
http://
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe5Xek26SAJx-Qrv216UUQg-HiDVCe22G0ztb3u0vvGZ4EBRg/viewform



